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BAREMO

APELLIDOS, NOMBRE N.I.F.

AUTOBAREMO

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 456789 F.CON. F. SEL. TOTAL TURNO91 98765432 Nº

336,6250,500 0,033 31,555 0,000 0,5000,500 0,0001,275 8,250 0,000 0,150 0,000AMZOUZ AMZOUZ , ABDELHAK 77,551                                                                              8,900 77,113 L3,10029,18035,0000,03336,825074677412T 154,664

232,1000,200 5,063 25,225 2,650 0,2003,150 0,0005,025 0,000 1,250 4,775 0,000CAMPOS RODRIGUEZ , FRANCISCO JOSE 86,249                                                                              8,875 71,263 L3,7500,00030,0205,06332,100028725761A 157,512

425,2000,000 0,710 35,0001,500 0,0001,875CASTILLO AGUILAR , CARMEN JOSEFA 83,495                                                                              10,000 70,910 L0,75020,60035,0000,71025,200033357962G 154,405

626,7750,000 4,806 24,6281,150 0,0005,025CASTILLO OTERO , DANIEL DE 86,585                                                                              10,000 66,209 L0,5505,46525,6254,80626,775031332997M 152,794

1430,0500,000 0,433 21,775 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,300 9,225 0,150 0,100 0,000CRUZ MOLINA , JOSE MARIA 85,158                                                                              9,475 61,733 L0,50013,83535,0000,43330,250026739669F 146,891

1522,5000,000 0,156 35,0000,950 0,0006,825DIEZ PIÑA , JUAN MANUEL 74,755                                                                              10,000 67,656 L2,6503,22535,0000,15623,700052246161M 142,411

1236,9000,000 0,500 24,685 0,500 0,0000,500 0,0001,675 0,000 1,000 1,300 0,000FALCES SIERRA , ARMANDO 84,056                                                                              2,800 64,885 L1,0000,46531,0250,50036,900027514894V 148,941

937,5000,000 4,156 23,0155,650 0,0006,575FERNANDEZ GUERRA , JOSE 76,897                                                                              10,000 74,671 L2,5000,00028,8254,15637,500029776471G 151,568

1140,0000,900 4,188 21,945 0,000 0,9000,800 0,0002,400 2,895 0,400 1,300 0,000HERNANDEZ UTRERA , FERNANDO 78,226                                                                              5,495 71,628 L3,7502,89529,4304,28140,000028454164J 149,854

179,3000,000 4,900 35,000 1,500 0,0001,650 0,0009,975 0,000 0,150 5,500 0,000JIMENEZ LOZANO , GEORGINA 85,709                                                                              7,150 56,350 L6,3500,00035,0004,9009,300044296602M 142,059

540,0000,000 4,094 21,970 0,150 0,0000,800 0,0004,025 0,000 3,000 3,750 0,000MEDINA GALLARDO , JUAN FRANCISCO 80,981                                                                              6,900 72,964 L5,4004,27528,9204,09440,000028857544L 153,945

1333,0000,000 0,031 27,3700,500 0,0003,650POYATO GONZALEZ , BARTOLOME 77,686                                                                              10,000 70,401 L4,10011,53535,0000,03133,250030509212B 148,087

729,7000,000 0,156 30,8231,650 0,0003,300SANCHEZ GOMEZ , JESUS FERNANDO 82,073                                                                              10,000 70,679 L2,2008,22034,7450,15629,700029434103Z 152,752

1034,5000,000 4,129 26,180 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0006,275 1,745 0,600 3,150 0,000TORRES JIMENEZ , JULIO 80,462                                                                              5,495 70,304 L1,1506,63535,0004,12935,100025098746L 150,766

1632,7000,000 0,324 20,115 0,600 0,0000,600 0,0007,950 0,300 1,250 4,850 0,000VAQUERO BARRIOS , JOSE MANUEL 81,950                                                                              7,000 60,139 L1,2507,66522,0950,32432,700030540204E 142,089

840,0000,400 4,594 22,050 1,950 0,0002,450 0,0004,850 3,290 0,500 1,950 0,000VAZQUEZ OLIVA , ROSA MARIA 77,876                                                                              7,690 74,334 L5,0003,29031,6904,59440,000029770028R 152,210

129,5000,600 0,094 35,0000,500 0,0004,175VELASCO GARRIDO , JOSE LUIS 88,400                                                                              10,000 74,594 L4,65050,27535,0000,09429,500027333345F 162,994

17Total Solicitantes: 
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